Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS 15.6"

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0013TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TV0O9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

610,00

790,00

800,00

900,00

530,00

720,00

780,00

815,00

840,00

890,00

990,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



