

Notebook

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U	Dell	10+	610,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS 15.6"	Lenovo	10+	790,00 USD
	DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U	Dell	10+	800,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	10+	900,00 USD
	LENOVO V14 82YT00HBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB SSD 14" FDOS	Lenovo	0	530,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 82YY0013TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	720,00 USD
	LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS	Lenovo	0	780,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 82TV009CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	815,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	840,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	890,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	990,00 USD